LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING {18/06}

4400 - DISCLOSURE STATEMENT COVER PAGE
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

GENERALVOTING DAY (7 il 50; |-
© 2018/10/20

' | NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION ‘ ] ' 4 .
-} Democracy Direct - White Rock |
o LEGAL NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION {IF DIFFERENT)
| Democracy Direct - White Rock ‘
1 BALLOT NAME OF ELECTOR DRGAMIZATION (F DIFFERENTS =
Democracy Direct - White Rock ’

| City of White Rock

'i'

s

FINANCIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/OD) ,
| Stephen Joel Crozier 2018/08/11 B
.| FINANCIAL AGENT'S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE NO, 4
301-1351 Martin Street 778-330-7579 k.

CITY /TOWN PROV. | POSTAL CODE EMAIL (JF AVAILABLE)
White Rock BC | V4B f 3WB | MacCrozier@hotmail.com

AUTHOR!ZED PR!NC!PAL OFF#C!AL’S FE,!LL NAME
1| Darryl Alexander John Walker

*'AUTHORIZED PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL'S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE MO, :
| 1228 Maple Street {604) 535-5257 T |
5 CITY TOWN POSTALCODE | EMAIL {F AVAILABLE;

| White Rock

V4B ; 4M7  dazzelwalker@gmail.com

RESPONSIBLE PR!NCIPAL OFFDCMLS FULL NAME
Dennis Andrew Lypka

:;RESPONSIBLE PRINCIFAL OFFICIAL'S MAILING ADDRESS
| 15722 38A Avenue BC V3Z OK8

CITY/TOWN

PROV. | POSTAL CODE
V3Z | OKS8

. SiGNATURE DF AUTHQRLZED PRINC!FAL OFF CiAL
s s 4 e s
DATE [YYYY /IMMIDDY

201910117

This information i cillected under the autharity of e Local NS o ion £ frig At s the
¢ It T 4 of infrmation” and Projection of Privacy Act, Ths ionwilf he used (o i ions under the Lonai
This form is available for public mspecnon‘ Elegtinnr Campaign Pinarcing A, Dessiians can be dirseled o Privacy Officer, Eisctions 8C 1-300-651.8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS . privscyiaincions.be.ca or PO Box 5275-Stn Prov Qo Victoria BC YEW .76,




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (17/07)

4401 - ENDORSED CANDIDATES AND 2 ELECTIONS
CAMPAIGN ACCOUNTS .)/.\<. A non-partisan Office of the Legislature
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Democracy Direct - White Rock
Attach additional forms if necessary.

CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (INCLUDE BALLOT NAME IF DIFFERENT) OFFICE SOUGHT ELECTION AREA
Darryl Alexander John Walker (WALKER, Darryl) Mayor White Rock
‘ Anthony Richard Manning (MANNING, Anthony) Councilor White Rock ;
Christopher James Trevelyan (TREVELYAN, Christopher) | Councilor White Rock
Ramona Erika Johanson (JOHANSON, Erika) Councilor White Rock
Scott Hugh Kristjanson (KRISTJANSON, Scott) Councilor White Rock

| I

Campaign account(s)
NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION
Coast Capital Savings

ADDRESS
Unit 103-1797 152nd Street, Surrey, BC V4A 4N3,

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION l

[ADDRESS J

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Efections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom

. . o Y . of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
This form is available for public inspection. Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Gowt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/05)

4402 - CAMPAIGN FINANCING SUMMARY .)(.EI.ECTIONS
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 78> A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Democracy Direct - White Rock
Value of campaign contributions from all sources on or after October 31, 2017 (box A on Form 4403) 24,131.95 l

Value of campaign-contributions from all sources received before October 31, 2017 (box A an Form 4403A) 0.00
Amount of all permissible loans received on or after October 31, 2017 (box.B on'Form 4405) 0.00
Amount of all foans received before October 31, 2017 (box C on Form 4405A) 0.00
Other deposits into campaign account and in-kind transfers on or after October 31, 2017 (box A on Form 4406) 1,513.24 !
Other deposits into campaign account and in-kind transfers received before Octobér 31, 2017 (box A on Form 4406A) 0.00
TOTAL:INFLOWS (sum of above boxes) I 25,645.19 I

Election period expenses (box A on Form 4408) 24,620.61

Election period: day-to-day: administration expenses (box A on Form; 4408A) 8,717.25

Campaign period expenses (box B on Form 4408) 15,623.49

Campaign period day-to-day administration expenses (box B on Form 4408A) 15,623.49

Exclusions from election period expenses (Box C on Form 4408) 279.87

Exclusions from campaign period expenses (box D on Form 4408) 0.00

Other payments from campaign account and in-kind transfers (box A on Form 4410) —

TOTAL OUTFLOWS (sum of above boxes) 64,864.71

L

DISBURSEMENT OF SURPLUS FUNDS - Disclose the amount of funds left in campaign accounts after the payment of all expenses.

Balance remaining in campaign accounts (surplus funds) 1,024.58

DISBURSEMENT DATE DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT

! 2019/01/16 1,024.48

1 ,

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom

. . i P . of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
This form is available for public inspection. Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4403 - SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS |
RECEIVED ON OR AFTER OCTOBER 31, 2017 G ELECTIONS

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Democracy Direct - White Rock

Campaign contributions include monetary and in-kind contributions.
Do not include anonymous confributions with contributions less than $100.

Number of contribtitors who gave less than $100. |# 90 Total contributions of less than $100 | $ 2,038

Number of anonymous contributors {# 387 I - Anonymous contributions | $ 1,930

Significant contributions (Box A from Form 4404) ($ 20,164

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS |$ 24,132

L

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom

. . P T : of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Loca/
This form is available for pUb“c mspectlon. Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS . privacy@elections.be.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VW 9J6.



LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)
4404 - SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTORS ($100 OR MORE)
ON OR AFTER OCTOBER 31, 2017 HGELECTIONS '

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Democracy Direct - White Rock

Attach additional forms if necessary.

pace[ 1]
0F| 4 l

f e o non) | CONTRBUTION | SYALECE
Annabelle MacDonald 2018/08/09 $260.00
Anthony Manning 2018/10/10 $1,600.00
Asad Syed 2018/10/15 $125.00
Barry Miller 2018/09/23 $1,000.00
Brenda Metcalfe 2018/09/05 $100.00
Bruce Ferguson 2018/09/13 $710.00
Carl E. Huff 2018/09/13 $310.00
Carol Blacklaws 2018/12/05 $171.00
Carol McGuire 2018/10/09 $260.00
Christine Bennet-Clark 2018/10/12 $200.00
Chris Trevelyan 2018//08/07 $1,190.00
Clayton (Curly) Hutt 2018/09/09 $100.00
Daniel Bradford 2018/09/12 $100.00

SUBTOTAL OF
THIS PAGE

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404 $20,163.95

$6,126.00

This i ion is coll d under the ity of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom
. . P . . of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
This form is available for public inspection. i ign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to; Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4404 - SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTORS ($100 OR MORE)

ON OR AFTER OCTOBER 31, 2017

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

.)/i(.ELECTIONS

®° A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Democracy Direct - White Rock

Attach additional forms if necessary.

This form is available for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

’ $5,715.00 ’

by oo ot oo || CONTRELTION | SUALEOE
Daniel Kristjanson 2018/09/23 $1,000.00
Darryl Walker 2018/08/03 $1,345.00
David Webb 2018/09/18 $100.00
Diane Wood 2018/09/14 $100.00
Dorothy Bower 2018/09/24 $510.00
Edna Park 2018/09/11 $100.00
Erika Johanson 2018/08/24 $1,200.00
George Lucas 2018/09/13 $210.00
Gord Savard 2018/09/09 $500.00
Jane Duval 2018/09/09 $100.00
Jim Sinclair 2018/11/12 $200.00
John Lawrence 2018/09/15 $100.00
l Jonathan Silveira 2018/09/20 $250.00
SIS PAGE
eemapgs| s i

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom
of Infarmation and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,

privacy@elections.hc.ca ar PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Gowt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6.



LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01) §

4404 - SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTORS ($100 OR MORE)
ON OR AFTER OCTOBER 31, 2017
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Democracy Direct - White Rock

Attach additional forms if necessary.

.)/\(.ELECTIONS

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

PAGE
]

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR DATE OF

CONTRIBUTION § VALUE OF

(List only one name per contribution) CONTRIBUTION

(YYYY/MM/DD)

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR

Kenneth Jones

2018/09/16

$200.00

Lea Trevelyan

2018/10/06

$1,010.00

Leona Gom

2018/09/04

$310.00

Lorraine Adair

2018/08/09

$735.00

Margaret Kristjanson

2018/09/23

$1,000.00

Mark Jiles

2018/09/09

$300.00

Patsy Kealy

2018/09/02

$160.00

Peter Whiten

2018/09/27

$100.00

Phil Legg

2018/11/12

$100.00

Robert John Bose

2018/09/12

$500.00

Robin Rankine

2018/10/17

$220.00 |

Scott Buchanan

2018/09/26

$100.00

Scott Kristjanson 2018/08/22 $1,200.00

SUBTOTAL OF

THIS PAGE $5,935.00

$20,163.95 j

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom

. . ; [ . of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
This form is available for public inspection. ions Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS - privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Gowvt, Victoria BC VBW 946,

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
FROM ALL FORM(S) 4404




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4404 - SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTORS ($100 OR MORE)
ON OR AFTER OCTOBER 31, 2017 -)(-F'-E?T!f?kff’g,
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE
Democracy Direct - White Rock OF

Attach additional forms if necessary.

e O W* SN

Sheila Davidson 2018/09/13 $100.00
Stephen Crozier 2018/09/13 $267.95
Syed Haider 2018/09/09 $100.00
Terri Hutt 2018/09/09 $200.00
Theo De Pencier 2018/09/03 $1 00.00
Vickie Darts 2018/06/21 $1,010.00
Vicky Pewtress 2018/10/04 $610.00

SUBTOTAL OF $2,387.95

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
FROMALL FORM(S) 4404 $20,163.95 | A

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom

B . B [ ; of /nforma(ron and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
This form is available for public inspection. C ign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-300-661-8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4406 - OTHER DEPOSITS INTO CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT
AND IN-KIND TRANSFERS
ON ORAFTER OCTOBER 31, 2017
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE
Democracy Direct - White Rock OF

Report all inflows that are not campaign contributions or loans. These include fundraising income; transfers hetween the elector
organization and candidates (including in-kind transfers), funds from previous elections, return of deposits (e.q., damage deposit),
interest and dividends. Attach additional forms if necessary.

SGELECTIONS

/.\ A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

M}“Jﬁ /0D) DESCRIPTION $ AMOUNT

2018/02/16 PayPal Credit from PayPal Setup $0.70
2018/05/22 21 T-Shirts @$20 each $420.00
2018/06/18 5 T-Shirts @ $20 each $100.00
2018/06/27 4 T-Shirts @ $20 each $80.00
2018/07/11 4 T-Shirts @ $20 each $80.00
2018/07/17 1 T-Shirt @ $20 each $20.00
2018/07/25 2 T-Shirts @ $20 each $40.00
2018/07/29 Refund from Library Rental $15.00
2018/08/01 Interest $0.01
2018/09/01 Interest $0.03
2018/09/30 Refund from Sept 13 Hall Rental $22.05
2018/10/01 Interest $0.05
2018/11/01 Interest $0.01
2018/12/01 Interest $0.01
TOTAL $1,513.24| A

This nformation is collacted unde he authorty o the Local Elections Gampaign Financing Act and the Freedom

This form is available for public inspection. Eccions Gompargn Fnentng Act Guastons o e dreciec o Prvacy Ocen Slchona 86 1-o06.061. 5955

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)
4406 - OTHER DEPOSITS INTO CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT .)/\(.ELECTIONS
®¥ A non-partisan Office of the Legislature
AND IN-KIND TRANSFERS
ON OR AFTER OCTOBER 31, 2017
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE[ 2 ]
Democracy Direct - White Rock OF
Report all inflows that are not campaign contributions or loans. These include fundraising income, transfers between the elector
organization and candidates (including in-kind transfers), funds from previous elections, return of deposits (e.g., damage deposit),
interest and dividends. Attach additional-forms if necessary.
DATE
(YYYY/MM/DD) DESCRIPTION ' $ AMOUNT
2018/12/01 Refund from DataCore $735.37
2019/01/01 interest $0.01
TOTAL $1,5613.24 | A
This infom_|aﬁon is collectgd unde( the authority (_)f the chal E{ections Campa/gl_v _Financinq Ac{ and the Freedom
This form is available for public nspection. ecers oo Frenemg A oo o . vy e e o o Lo
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govwt, Victoria BC V8W 946,




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/05)

4408 - ELECTION EXPENSES AND EXCLUSIONS SGELECTIONS
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PaY" Anon-partisan Offceofthe Legisture

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Democracy Direct - White Rock

Report the value of all goods and services used in the election period other than day-to-day administration expenses
reported on Form 4408A.

ELECTION PERIOD
(JANUARY 1 -
ADVERTISING SEPTEMBER 21, 2018)

5,390.55
Value-of reused signs 0.00

Signs and biliboards

Brochures, pamphlets and fiyers 2,726.33 '
5,849.40
1,376.26
0.00
0.00
3,019.52

Newspaper, magazine and journal

Internet
Radio

Television

Other advertising
CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION

Bank fees 8.96

Courier and postage 4,193.86

Rent; insurance and utilities 569.19
Furniture and eguipment 0.00
Office supplies 452.84

Salaries and wages 0.00
Professional services 1,015.00

Other campaign administration expenses 18.70

Conventions and:meetings 0.00
Other campaign related functions 0.00
Research:and polling 0.00

Interest 0.00

Other expenses (describe) 0.00 [

TOTAL 24,620.61| : I

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES (must equal the'sum:of all boxes A on Form(s) 4409) 15,623.49 B

EXCLUSIONS THAT MUST BE DISCLOSED ELECTION PERIOD CAMPAIGN PERIOD
EXCLUSIONS EXCLUSIONS
Communications. sent exclusively to members 0.00
Financial agent services 0.00
Legal and accounting services 0.00

Day-to-day administration of ongoing office (January 1 = April 26, 2018 only)

Interest on loans for election expenses

TOTAL EXCLUSIONS 279.87 000 D |

This information is collected under the authority of the Locaf Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom

. . o P . of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Locaf
This form is available for pUb“c mspectlon. Efections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govwt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/05)

4408A - ELECTION EXPENSES FOR DAY-TO-DAY

ADMINISTRATION -),.\(-EI-ECTIONS

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Democracy Direct - White Rock

Report the value of goods and services used for day-to-day administration of the elector organization.
For day-to-day administration expenses used before April 27, 2018, report as an exclusion on Form 4408.

ADVERTISING

ADMINISTRATION

ELECTION: PERIOD CAMPAIGN PERIOD
(APRIL 27 - (SEPTEMBER 22 -
SEPTEMBER 21, 2018) OCTOBER 20, 2018)

Signs and billboards 3,371.03

1,531.63

2,019.52
1,194.70

Brochures, pamphiets and flyers

Newspaper, magazine and journal 555.39 5,294.01
Internet 159.10 1,157.16

Radio 0.00 0.00

Television 0.00 0.00

Other advertising 1,860.34 1,159.18

Bank fees 1.50

Courier and postage 4,193.86

Rent, insurance and utilities

Furniture and equipment

Office supplies

Salaries and wages

Professionat services

Other administration expenses

Conventions and meetings 0.00 l

Other functions 0.00
Research and polling 0.00
Interest 0.00

| Other expenses (describe)

0.00

This form is available for public inspection.

TOTAL DAY-TO-DAY ADMINISTRATION EXPENSES I 8,717.25| A 15,623.49 B

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Efections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom
of information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Gowt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6.



LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4409 - CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES .)(.ELECTIONS
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES o
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE
Democracy Direct - White Rock OF
NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED
Chris Trevelyan

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenées of
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408.

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

M

CAMPAIGN PERIOD

EXPENSES
(SEPTEMBER 22 -
ADVERTISING ‘ OCTOBER 20, 2018)
Signs and biliboards $403.90 ‘[
Value of reused signs $0.00
Brochures. pamphlets and flyers $303.22
Newspaper; magazine and journal $799.11
internet $257.12
Radio $0.00
Television $0.00
Other advertising $231.84
CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION
Bank fees | $0.30
Courier and postage $838.77
Rent, insurance and utilities $15.38
Eurniture and equipment $0.00
Office supplies $0.00
Salaries and wages $0.00
Professional services $0.00 |
Other campaign administration expenses $2.33
Conventions.and meetings $0.00
Other campaign related functions $0.00
Research-and polling $0.00
, Interest $0.00
Other expenses (describe) $0.00

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE l $2,851.97 I A |

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Efections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom

. : P P : of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
This form is available for public inspection. Jections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4409 - CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES .)(.ELECTIONS
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES O
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

l NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE

Democracy Direct - White Rock oF| 5 I |

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED
Darryl Walker

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate: The total amount of campaign period expenses
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408.

CAMPAIGN PERIOD

EXPENSES
(SEPTEMBER 22 -
ADVERTISING - OCTOBER 20, 2018)
Signs and billboards $403.90
Value of reused signs $O.OOA{
Brochures, pamphlets and flyers $222.87
Newspaper, magazine and journal $2,097.56
Internet $855.01
Radio $0.00
Television $0.00
Other advertising $231.84
CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION
Bank fees $0.30 |
Courier and postage $838.77
Rent. insurance and utilities $15.38
Furniture and equipment L $0.00
Office supplies $0.00
Salaries and wages $0.00
Professional services $515.00

Other campaign administration expenses I $2.33 l

Conventions and meetings

Other campaign related functions

Research and polling

Interest

Other expenses (describe)

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE $5,182.96 | A |

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom
This form is available for public inspecﬁon of information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local

Campaign Financing Act. Q i can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VEW 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4409 - CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES .)(.ELECTIONS

ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION
Democracy Direct - White Rock

Erika Johanson

FAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED

QOF

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign perlod expenses

attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408.

ADVERTISING

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION

Other expenses (describe)

8igns and biliboards

Value of reused signs

Bfochures, pamphlets and flyers
Newspaper, magazine and journal
Internet

Radio

Television

Other advertising

Bank fees

Courier and postage

Rent, insurance and utilities
Furniture and equipment
Office supplies

Salaries and wages
Professional services

Other campaign administration expenses

Conventions and meetings
Other campaign related functions
Research and polling

Interest

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE

This form is available for public inspection.
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

CAMPAIGN PERIOD
EXPENSES
(SEPTEMBER 22 -
QOCTOBER 20, 2018)

$403.90 |

f

$0.00

$222.87

$799.11

$15.02

$0.00

$0.00

$231.84

$0.30 |

$838.77

$15.38

$0.00

$0.00

|

$0.00

$0.00

ECEEIN

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom
of /nformatmn and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
Camp: Financing Act. Q i can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Sin Prov Govt, Victoria BC VW 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4409 - CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES .)(.ELECT|ONS
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES @
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

Democracy Direct - White Rock

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED
Scott Kristjanson

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaign period expenses
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408.

CAMPAIGN PERIOD
EXPENSES
(SEPTEMBER 22 -
ADVERTISING OCTOBER 20, 2018)

Signs and billboards $403.90

Value of reused signs $0.00
Brochures, pamphiets and fivers $222.87
Newspaper, magazine and journal $799.11
Internet $15.02
Radio $0.00
Television $0.00
Other advertising $231.84
CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION
Bank fees $0.30
Courier and postage $838.77
Rent, insurance and utilities $15.38
Furniture and equipment $0.00
Offica supplies $0.00
Salaries and wages $0.00
Professional services $0.00
Other campaign administration expenses $2.33
Conventions and meetings I_ $0.00
Other campaign related functions $0.00
Research and polling $0.00
Interest $0.00
I Other expenses (describe) $0.00 I

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE | $2,629.52 | A |

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom
of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local

This form is available for public inspection. Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING (18/01)

4409 - CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES .)/‘.ELECT|ONS
ATTRIBUTED TO CANDIDATES o
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION PAGE
Democracy Direct - White Rock oF

NAME OF CANDIDATE TO WHICH CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES ARE ATTRIBUTED
Anthony Manning

Complete one form for each candidate endorsed in the jurisdiction. Report the value of all campaign period expenses of
the elector organization that are attributed to the above named candidate. The total amount of campaigh period expenses
attributed to all candidates must equal box B on Form 4408.

CAMPAIGN PERIOD

EXPENSES
(SEPTEMBER 22 -
ADVERTISING ; OCTOBER 20; 2018)
' Signs and-billboards $403.90
Value of reused signs $0.00
Brochures, pamphlets and flyers $222.87
Newspaper, magazine and journal $799.11
Internet $15.02
Radio $0.00
Television $0.00

Other advertising $231.84
CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION
Bank fees $0.30
Courier and postage $838.77
Rent, insurance and utilities $15.38
Furniture and equipment $0.00
Office supplies $0.00
Salaries and wages $0.00
Professional services '> $0.00
Other campaign administration expenses | $2.33
Conventions and meetings $0.00 l
Other campaign related functions $0.00—|
Research and polling $0.00
, Interest $0.00
LOther expenses (describe) $0.00

TOTAL CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSES FOR ABOVE NAMED CANDIDATE I $2,52952| A

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Efections Campaign Financing Act and the Freedom

. . A s . of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
This form is available for pUbIIC 'nSpecuon' Efections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC VBW 9J6.




LOCAL ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN FINANCING {18/01)

4412 - FORMER FINANCIAL AGENTS 5¢ELECTIONS
LOCAL ELECTIONS ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 4

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION

DEntocricy Di @t — Witns Ao

Enter the information below for any former financial agents for this election. Do not enter financial agent information from
previous elections.

EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/DD) |

R0t 7/7R [+
FINANCIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME
DN 15 Aniafs S LA
FINANCIAL AGENT'S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE NO.
ISTIIR BEA Avepos GOt~ SH~7£29
CITY/TOWN PROV. | PCSTAL CCDE EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)
SRASY |52 oKy dalypka @hotmall. com

EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/DD)

FINANGIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME

FINANCIAL AGENT'S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE NO.

CITY/TOWN

PROV. |POSTAL CODE EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)

EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT {(YYYY/MM/DD)

FINANCIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME

FINANCIALAGENT' S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE NO.

CITY/TOWN

PROV. | POSTAL CODE EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)

EFFECTIVE DATE OF APPOINTMENT (YYYY/MM/DD)

FINANCIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME

FINANCIAL AGENT'S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE NO.

CITY/TOWN

PROV. | POSTAL CODE EMAIL (IF AVAILABLE)

This form is availablg for public inspection.

This informiation is collected under the authority of the Loral Elections Campatgn Finencing Act snd the Frgedom
of Information and Protection of Privacy Acf. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Local
Elections Campaign Firancing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-300-661-8683,

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS privacy@elections.be.ca or PO Bax 8275 St Prov Gol, Victoria BC VEW 5J6.






